Mike's

s& | GLOBAL GRII_

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIME(ET)
[] Chicago at Detroit M 12:30 pm
[[] Las Vegas at Dallas = 4:30 pm
[L] Buffalo at New Orleans X 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 28
ﬂ pPittsburgh at Cincinnati [] 1:00 pm
™ Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
jZ] Carolina at Miami ] 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England Q’ 1:00 pm
E Philadelphia at NY Giants ] 1:00 pm
[] Atlanta at Jacksonville  f 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston ﬁ 1:00 pm
X LA Chargers at Denver ] 4:05 pm
ISZ LA Rams at Green Bay J 4:25 pm
[] Minnesota at San Francisco E 4:25 pm
/BL Cleveland at Baltimore I:} 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 29
M Seattle at Washington [} 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game

Name Total Correct



M e’sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIME(ET)
B Chicago at Detroit ] 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas X 430 pm
B Buffalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati Dq 1:00 pm
P Tampa Bay at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
5 cCarolina at Miami r 1:00 pm
[J Tennessee at New England $€ 1:00 pm
(%4 Philadelphia at NY Giants (] 1:00 pm
P& Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston X 1:00 pm
M LA Chargers at Denver O 4:05 pm
[] LARams at Green Bay i 4:25 pm
Dd Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[] Cleveland at Baltimore »® 8:20 pm

NMonday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington X 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game ‘ 0

Name Fl’ a nk Qf ;‘ tz:j‘rolal Correct
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GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIVI

Thursday, Nov. 256

Al Chicago at
[] Las Vegas at
I Buffalo at

Sunday, Nov. 28

[X Pittsburgh at
[] Tampa Bay at
[] carolina at
[] Tennessee at
(4’ Philadelphia at
[] Atlanta at
[J NYJets at
’S\/LA Chargers at
[] LARams at
/KL Minnesota at
[[] Cleveland at

Monday, Nov. 29
[ seattle

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona

at

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game
{ ]

CheT

Name =

2021

Detroit ]
Dallas El
New Orleans []
Cincinnati {1]
Indianapolis [Z
Miami E

New England JX[

NY Giants J
Jacksonville B'
Houston B’
Denver ]
Green Bay }ﬁ

San Francisco [_]

Baltimore

Washington K

Ll
Total Correct 1

/)

TIME(ET)
12:30 pm
4:30 pm
8:20 pm

1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 25 TIME(ET)
& Chicago at Detroit O 12:30 pm
[] LasVegas at Dallas %4 4:30 pin
£ Buffalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
$4 Ppittsburgh at Cincinnati O 1:00 pm
E Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[J carolina at Miami X 1:00 pm
[J Tennessee at New England ﬂ 1:00 pm
[CJ philadelphia at NY Giants E’ 1:00 pm
E Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
B NY Jets at Houston 0 1:00 pm
[J LA Chargers at Denver X 4:05 pm
[] LA Rams at Green Bay ™ 4:25 pm
ﬂ Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[J cleveland at Baltimore ™ 8:20 pm

NMonday, Nov. 29
[J sSeattle at Washington X 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game ‘ l

Name Total Correct

Tory



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIV
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIMVIE(ET)
'S Chicago at Detroit | 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas oY 4:30 pm
["] Buffalo at New Orleans ja 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[J Pittsburgh at Cincinnati X 1:00 pm
[ Tampa Bay at Indianapolis = 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami p! 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England B 1:00 pm
¥4 Philadelphia at NY Giants [l 1:00 pm
[J Atlanta at Jacksonville B 1:00 pm
T NY Jets at Houston O 1:00 pm
X LA Chargers at Denver O 4:05 pm
P4 LARams at Green Bay ] 4:25 pm
[J Minnesota at San Francisco P4 4:25 pm
[C] cleveland at Baltimore g § 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
PH seattle at Washington [ 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*“Times Subjact to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game l L'll

Name _ Total Correct

?\fk ke



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
@ Chicago at Detroit O 12:30 pm
[J Las Vegas at Dallas 4:30 pm
[ Buffalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pin

Sunday, Nov. 28
[[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati 1:00 pm
Tampa Bay at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pin
i carolina at Miami ] 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England 4 1:00 pm
[¥] Philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
@ Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
NY Jets at Houston ] 1:00 pm
LA Chargers at Denver (| 4:05 pm
[J LARams at Green Bay 4:25 pm
[J Minnesota at San Francisco 4:25 pm
[# cleveland at Baltimore (] 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[ seattle at Washington @ 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

—
Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L%b

Name Total Correct

Poucfect Dave



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIV
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
4 Chicago at Detroit O 12:30 pm
[J Las Vegas at Dallas < 4:30 pm
K. Buffalo at New Orleans [J 8:20 pinl

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] Pittsburgh at Cincinnati X 1:00 pm
[] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis 1:00 pm
X carolina at Miami O 1:00 pm
[J Tennessee at New England T4 1:00 pm
T Philadelphia at NY Giants (] 1:00 pm
[J Atlanta at Jacksonville B4 1:00 pm
[ NYJets at Houston > 1:00 pm
‘Q‘ LA Chargers at Denver O 4:05 pm
[J] LARams at Green Bay g 4:25 pm
4 Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[J Cleveland at Baltimore = 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington X 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L{-,O

Name __ Total Correct

Sohn Phallips



]

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIME(ET)
[] Chicago at Detroit & 12:30 pn
Kl Las Vegas at Dallas ] 4:30 pm
[] Buffalo at New Orleans 4 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
A4 pittsburgh at Cincinnati O 1:00 pm
IZL Tampa Bay at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
[[] carolina at Miami ) 1:00 pm
[zﬂ Tennessee at New England [] 1:00 pm
[7] Philadelphia at NY Giants ] 1:00 pm
(&l Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston A 1:00 pm
[Z LA Chargers at Denver ] 4:05 pm
[7] LARams at Green Bay o 4:25 pm
[l Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
A Cleveland at Baltimore ] 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington [N 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: 10%27((» \In Monyiay lghl Football Game
Name /@rrect 5 /



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIMIE(ET)
[] Chicago at Detroit &) 12:30 pm
(] LasVegas at Dallas @ 4:30 pm
[l Buffalo at New Orleans (@) 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[[] Pittsburgh at Cincinnati [ 1:00 pm
[[] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami @ 1:00 pm
[[] Tennessee at New England @ 1:00 pm
@ Philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
@ Atlanta at Jacksonville [ 1:00 pm
[C] NYJets at Houston @ 1:00 pm
@ LA Chargers at Denver | 4:05 pm
[7] LARams at Green Bay ey 4:25 pm
[] Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[7] cleveland at Baltimore @ 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game \5 l/

7
Nameﬂ/yb/ ,2 0 Total Correct



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
[[] Chicago at Detroit X 12:30 pm
[[] LasVegas at Dallas N 4:30 pm
[] Buffalo at New Orleans X 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati X 1:00 pm
[_J Tampa Bay at Indianapolis ¢ 1:00 pm
[C] carolina at Miami » 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England &g 1:00 pm
[[] Philadelphia at NY Giants X 1:00 pm
[] Atlanta at Jacksonville E’ 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston X 1:00 pm
[] LA Chargers at Denver X 4:05 pm
[J LARams at Green Bay X 4:25 pm
[] Minnesota at San Francisco [% 4:25 pm
[} Cleveland at Baltimore X 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
] Seattle at Washington X[ 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject ta Change

<7

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game L{‘j

GIGG
Name , (_) (( Total Correct
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GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 25 TIME(ET)
ﬁ/ Chicago at Detroit O 12:30 pm
[J Las Vegas at Dallas Q 4:30 pm
@_ Buffalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[J pittsburgh at Cincinnati XX 1:00 pm
g Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[ carolina at Miami X 1:00 pm
4. Tennessee at New England [] 1:00 pm
B Philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
[] Atlanta at Jacksonville X 1:00 pm
[J NYJets at Houston ‘Et 1:00 pm
LA Chargers at Denver O 4:05 pm
[J LARams at Green Bay F=S 4:25 pm
[J Minnesota at San Francisco B’ 4:25 pm
& cleveland at Baltimore O 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington X 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Change

9
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game b(-/

Name Total Correct

Hevda



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIMIE(ET)
(K Chicago at Detroit (] 12:30 pm
[[] Las Vegas at Dallas Xl 4:30 pm
[] Buffalo at New Orleans [X 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati [Zl 1:00 pm
[] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis EL, 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami m 1:00 pm
[[] Tennessee at New England (% 1:00 pm
ISQ Philadelphia at NY Giants (] 1:00 pm
[[] Atlanta at Jacksonville [BJ\ 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston _E 1:00 pm
X LA Chargers at Denver ] 4:05 pm
[[] LARams at Green Bay > 4:25 pm
‘EL Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[] Cleveland at Baltimore M\ 8:20 pm

Monday, Neowv. 29
[] Seattle at Washington (Xl 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game
.

Name Qt‘) 6/ Total Correct LI Z/



/V//‘ e’'s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIM

2021

ursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
./ Chicago at Detroit ] 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas - 4:30 pm
VZ/I‘Suffalo at New Orleans (] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 28
[L-pittsburgh at Cincinnati O 1:00 pm
‘ﬂ&/l‘"ampa Bay at Indianapolis ] 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami Q/ 1:00 pm
Mennessee at New England [] 1:00 pm
Philadelphia at NY Giants | 1:00 pm
[C] Atlanta at Jacksonville \_IZ/ 1:00 pm
LAY Jets at Houston ] 1:00 pm
A Chargers at Denver ] 4:05 pm
_+1.A Rams at Green Bay O 4:25 pm
¥] Minnesota at San Francisco [}~ 4:25pm
\~Cleveland at Baltimore L] 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington \2/ 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona

Tiebreaker: Total Polnts Scored In Monday Night Football Game

Name Total Correct

g Ghpsos_

“Ttmes Subject to Change



M Ke's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
[] Chicago at Detroit 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas 4:30 pm
[[] Buffalo at New Orleans IQ/ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] Pittsburgh at Cincinnati IZ/ 1:00 pm
[] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis 1:00 pm
B&arolina at Miami [ 1:00 pm
E]/{ennessee at New England B/ 1:00 pm

Philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[J NY Jets at Houston [:Q/ 1:00 pm
[J LA Chargers at Denver [Z/ 4:05 pm
[C] LARams at Green Bay [9/ 4:25 pm
[J Minnesota at San Francisco @/ 4:25 pm
[] Cleveland at Baltimore IQ/ 8:20 pm
U_‘/‘Vlomhu, Nov. 29

Seattle at Washington [} 8:15 pm

B es'lfansas%nzona e < ! (/ “Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game

Name ... oo Total Correct

Chaow



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PIGK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 25 TIME(ET)
'_B’Chicago at Detroit ] 12:30 pm
[C] Las Vegas at Dallas =g 4:30 pm
(8[ Buffalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] Pittsburgh at Cincinnati < 1:00 pm
B’ Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami < 1:00 pm
[[] Tennessee at New England P 1:00 pm
[} philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
j&’ Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[] Ny Jets at Houston )%g 1:00 pm
E’ LA Chargers at Denver J 4:05 pm
[] LA Rams at Green Bay P 4:25 pm
[] Minnesota at San Francisco E 4:25 pm
[} cleveland at Baltimore B 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[] sSeattle at Washington P 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Gam93 {

Name Total Correct

ke K



M e’sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIV
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
[_] Chicago at Detroit B 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas P 4:30 pm
("] Buffalo at New Orleans B~ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati B 1:00 pm
£{I’ Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[[] carolina at Miami X 1:00 pm
[[] Tennessee at New England B 1:00 pm
A4 philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
P Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[[] NYJets at Houston X 1:00 pm
' LA Chargers at Denver 0 4:05 pm
¥ LA Rams at Green Bay ] 4:25 pm
X Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[] cleveland at Baltimore M 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
B seattle at Washington  [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Gan‘g} 8

Name Total Correct

D @f\uk@/



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Nov. 25 TIME(ET)
B Chicago at Detroit ] 12:30 pm
[7] Las Vegas at Dallas X 4:30 pm
B Buffalo at New Orleans [_] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 28
= pittsburgh at Cincinnati [ 1:00 pm
S Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami X 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England £ 1:00 pm
A< Philadelphia at NY Giants ] 1:00 pm
X Atlanta at Jacksonville [ 1:00 pm
] NYJets at Houston Jﬁ 1:00 pm
B LA Chargers at Denver .L__] 4:05 pm
1?1: LA Rams at Green Bay ] 4:25 pm
X Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[] Cleveland at Baltimore X 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 29
[[] Seattle at Washington B 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Gam&i—g

Name Total Correct

u\{.@ww -

*Times Subject to Change



e’'s
§dGLosAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 25 TIME(ET)
B4 Chicago at Detroit O 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas N 4:30 pm
P Buffalo at New Orleans [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati < 1:00 pm
™ Tampa Bay at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
B4’ carolina at Miami O 1:00 pm
[J Tennessee at New England 3 1:00 pm
X Pniladelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
8 Atlanta at Jacksonville O 1:00 pm
& NYJets at Houston O 1:00 pm
4 LA Chargers at Denver O 4:05 pm
[J LARams at Green Bay ™ 4:25 pm
R Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[ cleveland at Baltimore 14 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
(] Seattle at Washington B 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Sudject to Change

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game D‘b

Name Total Correct

-

Chug



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIME(ET)
[[] Chicago at Detroit Xl 12:30pm
[X{ LasVegas at Dallas | 4:30 pm
["] Buffalo at New Orleans X 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
4 Ppittsburgh at Cincinnati | 1:00 pm
[_] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis ¥ 1:00 pm
[C] carolina at Miami X] 1:00 pm
I)Z] Tennessee at New England [] 1:00 pm
[C] Philadelphia at NY Giants o 1.00 pm
[] Atlanta at jacksonville  [X] 1:00 pm
N NY Jets at Houston J 1:00 pm
[C] LA Chargers at Denver X 4:05 pm
[] LA Rams at Green Bay Jral 4:25 pm
[Sﬂ Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
& Cleveland at Baltimore ] 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
] seattle at Washington  [] 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Chanpge

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football (;amnz‘3 %

Name o r—c] \? e
§ 9 S0C A

f Total Correct



/V// e’'s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIV
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
)@ Chicago at Detroit ] 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas /K 4:30 pm
/[2‘ Buffalo at New Orleans [ ] 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 28
_BJ_ Pittsburgh at Cincinnati ] 1:00 pm
[] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis /[Z\ 1:00 pm
[J carolina at Miami ﬂ 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England /Kl 1:00 pm
)Z Philadelphia at NY Giants ¥ | 1:00 pm
[J Atlanta at Jacksonville E 1:00 pm
[J NYJets at Houston /@1 1:00 pm
[J LA Chargers at Denver /& 4:05 pm
[C] LA Rams at GreenBay X 4:25 pm
[J Minnesota at San Francisco /. 4:25 pm
[] cleveland at Baltimore ﬁ 8:20 pm
Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington K 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game %

Name ﬂ e, ‘Total Correct __



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

2021

Thursday, Nov. 25
ﬂ Chicago at Detroit ]
[] Las Vegas at Dallas X
D& Bufralo at New Orleans [
Sunday, Nov. 28
[[] Pittsburgh at Cincinnati b f
P Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  []
& carolina at Miami ]
[[] Tennessee at New England B4
X philadelphia at NY Giants OJ
[] Atlanta at jacksonville B
XNy Jets at Houston ]
[C] LA Chargers at Denver X
[] LA Rams at Green Bay x
[] Minnesota at san Francisco 34
[] Cleveland at Baltimore »
Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington Pl

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football (!ame# 7

— /42
Name I@VU é#/l A Total Corract

llepreaxer: 10tal POINIS SCoreq in Monaay MgHL FouLUdn Ganie ¢

NamegO/? j}—l C & Total Correct

TIME(ET)
12:30 pm

4:30 pm
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



BoOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIME(ET)
X Chicago at Detroit | 12:30 pm
[J Las Vegas at Dallas X 4:30 pm
X[ Buffalo at New Orleans [ 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[J pittsburgh at Cincinnati ] 1:00 pm
P4, Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[C] carolina at Miami () 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England [¥] 1:00 pm
IZL Philadelphia at NY Giants [ 1:00 pm
B Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
] NYJets at Houston X 1:00 pm
jZ\LA Chargers at Denver ] 4:05 pm
[] LARams at Green Bay B 4:25 pm
& Minnesota at San Francisco E 4:25 pm
(] cleveland at Baltimore & 8:20 pm

Nonday, Nov. 29
(] seattle at Washington (X 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas Qity, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

 ——— -
Tlebrea)g_en’To!al Po) /.q_gred in )ﬁd?/ Night Football Game >
-~ / % Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIME(ET)
[] Chicago at Detroit Q{ 12:30 pm
[] LasVegas at Dallas E/r 4:30 pm
i2 Butfalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati (E/ 1:00 pm
QfTampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
Q{ Carolina at Miami | 1:00 pm
[[] Tennessee at New England [17]/ 1:00 pm
[ Philadelphia at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
[B/Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[l NYJets at Houston 1:00 pm
[[] LA Chargers at Denver E}/ 4:05 pm
[J LARams at Green Bay @/ 4:25 pm
!B/I:/[innesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[J cleveland at Baltimore [E/ 8:20 pm

NMonday, Nov. 29 [z/
[[] Seattle at Washington 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 29

Name Total Correct

S CHIRY DAPO 66TTOQ) Yo hov. co7
DALDGGETTD
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‘aGLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 256 TIME(ET)
[] Chicago at Detroit [SZ/ 12:30 pm
[] Las Vegas at Dallas D/ 4:30 pm
[J Buffalo at New Orleans IQ/ 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 28
[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati ID/ 1:00 pm
B’Tampa Bay at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
Carolina at Miami ] 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England [9/ 1:00 pm
Philadelphia at NY Giants [J 1:00 pm
[] Atlanta at Jacksonville [S/ 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston [SJ/ 1:00 pm
[] LA Chargers at Denver m/ 4:05 pm
[J] LARams at Green Bay IE/ 4:25 pm
[J Minnesota at San Francisco IE/ 4:25 pm
Cleveland at Baltimore ] 8:20 pm
NMonday, Nov. 29
Seattle at Washington [ 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Polnts Scored in Monday Night Football Game i L{

Name ( Total Correct



/V// e’'s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EIVI
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26 TIVIE(ET)
¥ Chicago at Detroit Ul 12:30 pm
[[] Las Vegas at Dallas = 4:30 pm
R Buffalo at New Orleans [_] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[[] pittsburgh at Cincinnati X 1:00 pm
™ Tampa Bay at Indianapolis [ 1:00 pm
[] carolina at Miami X 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England §{ 1:00 pm
#4 Philadelphia at NY Giants ] 1:00 pm
(] Atlanta at Jacksonville & 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston X 1:00 pm
E LA Chargers at Denver ] 4:05 pm
[] LARams at Green Bay X 4:25 pm
¥ Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[] cleveland at Baltimore W 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
W Seattle at Washington [} 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona
*Times Subject to Chanpe

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Footbail Game 5_/

Name J(C v I_)e Vi NE&  rotal correct



GLOBAL\GRILL

§¥$M/ 'S

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 26

4] Chicago at
4 Las Vegas at
[C] Buffalo at

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] Pittsburgh at
W' Tampa Bay at
[] carolina at
[[] Tennessee at
X! Philadelphia at
4 Atlanta at
Kl NY Jets at
[] LA Chargers at
[] LARams at
4 Minnesota at
[[] cCleveland at

NMonday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game ._/ O

Name n/ll —’( o @’

Detroit
Dallas

New Orleans

Cincinnati
Indianapolis
Miaml

New England
NY Glants
Jacksonville
Houston
Denver
Green Bay
San Francisco

Baltimore

Washington

Total Correct

TIME(ET)
12:30 pm

4:30 pm
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*‘Times Subject to Chanpe



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUIi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 12 PICKEM
2021

Thursday, Nov. 25 TIME(ET)
Chicago at Detroit L] 12:30 pm
[] LasVegas at Dallas X 4:30 pm
X Buffalo at New Orleans [] 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 28
[] Pittsburgh at Cincinnati X 1:00 pm
X] Tampa Bay at Indianapolis  [] 1:00 pm
[] Carolina at Miami X 1:00 pm
[] Tennessee at New England D& 1:00 pm
Philadelphia at NY Giants L] 1:00 pm
X Atlanta at Jacksonville  [] 1:00 pm
[] NYJets at Houston X 1:00 pm
[] LA Chargers at Denver 4:05 pm
[] LARams at Green Bay X] 4:25 pm
Minnesota at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[] Cleveland at Baltimore 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 29
[] Seattle at Washington X 8:15 pm

Byes: Kansas City, Arizona i )
*Times Subject to Change

—
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L\ S a8

Nam:e\1 O-'M)‘\'\s e \ Total Correct




